
GCP (Gasket Clip)
New Polycarbonate Connection System

GCP (Gasket Clip)

A UNIQUE CONNECTION POLYCARBONATE 

PROFILE WITH INTEGRATED GASKETS 

GCP enables simple installation and a waterproof roofing 
method for the connection of 6, 8 and 10 mm sheets.

Available with polycarbonate or aluminum based profiles.

 - Easy Installation

 - Waterproof

 - Strong

 - Esthetic

Integrated 
Gaskets

Patent Pending

Technical Specifications

Description Profile

PC Cap Profile # 251 for 6, 8 and 10 mm

67 mm67 mm

PC Base Profile # 252 all thicknesses

25 mm

69 mm

25 mm

69 mm

Aluminum Base Profile* # 331 all thicknesses

* With EPDM gaskets (# 524)

These suggestions and data are based on information we believe to 
be reliable. They are o�ered in good faith, but without guarantee, as 
conditions and methods of use are beyond our control. We recommend 
that the prospective user determines the suitability of our materials and 
suggestions before adopting them on a commercial scale.
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